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No. of Sheepon

April30, April 30,
1903. 1903.

Kiwitea County—continued.
MacDonald, J. A., Waituna West
Mackie, W. F., Mangamako
Maher, James, Ohingaiti
Malcolm, George, Apiti
Manning, H. T., Pemberton
Manson, Miss I., Palmerston North
Manson.W. (Est.),Cluny Hills,Palmerston N.
Margesson and Smith, Kimbolton
Marshall, W. S., Hinau
Martin, D. and J., Rangiwahia
Martin, Gregor, Rangiwahia
Martin, Murdock, Rangiwahia
McBeth, Albert, Glamis, Kiwitea
McBeth, Duncan, Kiwitea
McBeth, F. B., Kiwitea
McBeth, Robert, Cawdor, Kimbolton
McBeth, W. F., Dalmeney Park, Kiwitea ,,,
MeCartin, P., Mangaweka
McCoard, W. J., Mangaweka
McDermott, E. G., Kimbolton
McDonald, Ronald, Pemberton
McDougall, Robert, Waituna West
McDougall, William (Dunolly), Feilding
McDougall, W.,jun., Glendale, Waituna W.
McGregor, Ewen, Mangaonoho
McGregor, J. D., Te Ruae, Hinau
McKean Brothers, Rangiwahia
McKenzie, Kenneth, Mangarimu
McKinnon, Charles, Rangiwahia
McLean, Donald, Waituna West
McNeil, John, Peep-o'-Day
Meads, B. J., Hunterville
Meads, David, Silverhope
Meads, Z.,Waipuru, Rata
Meyer, J. O, Apiti
Midford Brothers, Ruahine
Midford, John (Hautapu), Marton
Mills, William, Cheltenham
Mitchell, William, Hunterville
Mitchell, William, Kiwitea
Moore, Edwin, Mangarimu
Moore, Frederick, Moorfleld, Kimbolton
Morgan, Alex., Rangiwahia
Morton, William, Kimbolton
Munro, Thomas, Mangaweka
Murray, J. H., jun., Waituna West
Natzke and Son, Mangaweka
Nesdale, Patrick, Kimbolton
Northcott, John, Waituna West
O'Connor, Andrew, Rangiwahia
O'Neill and Sommerville, Waituna West ...
Palmer, Edward, Kimbolton
Paul, John, Cunningham's
Pearce, A. E., Konini, Waituna West
Pearce, L. F., Hunterville
Pearson, Frederick, Rangiwahia
Pemberton, C. L., Pemberton
Pemberton, E. W., Pemberton
Pemberton, F. H., Mirau, Pemberton
Pemberton, H. L., Pemberton
Perry, J. R-, Kiwitea
Perry, Mrs. A. J., Rhyani, Kiwitea
Pettigrew, A. J., Kimbolton
Phyn and Sons, Mangaweka
Phyn, W., Cunningham's
Pickering, F. E., Feilding
Poppe Brothers, Waituna West
Powell, John, Maranoa, Rewa
Pussel, Frederick, Waituna West
Red, Joseph, Peep-o'-Day
Richardson, F., Waituna
Richardson, G., Kimbolton
Riddiford, E. J., Cheltenham
Roachc, William, Mangaweka
Robb, David, Ohingaiti
Robinson, Thomas, Pakitikura
Roots, John, Mangaweka
Rose, Arthur, Mangarimu
Rowlea, Thomaa, Kimbolton
Rutherford, J. P., Cunningham's
Shannon, Mrs. A. S., Waituna West
Shannon, G. V., Waitapu, Waituna West ...
Shannon, G. V., The TotaraB, Stanway
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5°o
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8048
570
352
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1469
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'533246
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1066
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34'
588
465
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Nil
2020
7070
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'55
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Nil
Nil
■3252498
876
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Nil
865
500
272
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747°
5092
45°
599
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37
Nil
437
Nil
1280
748

90
626
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409
400
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1780
Nil
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600
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600
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682
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5°5
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Nil
775898

Nil
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700
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IOOO
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600

'592
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"59
1297

46
97

Nil
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400
378.
2033
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2218

Ho. of Sheepon
April 30, April 30,

1902. 1903.

Kiwitea County—continued.
Shapleske, Jacob, Kimbolton
Shaw, A. J., Ruahine
Shaw, W. J., Kimbolton
Shaw, W. P., Ruahine
Short, Ernest, Waituna West
Shurloek, Charles, Kimbolton
Sixtus, H. A. F., Mangaweka
Smith, James, Mangaweka
Smith, P. C, Mangaweka
Smith, R. W., Mangaweka
Sommerville, H. W., Peep-o'-Day
Stanley, E. C., Kimbolton
Stansbury Brothers, Highgate, Kimbolton .
Stead, Mrs. Botille, Kimbolton
Stent, Charles, Mangamako
Stent, Henry, Sandon Block . .
Stent, James, Brookleigh, Pemberton
Stephenson, John, Sandon Block
Stewart, H. K., Kiwitea
Stewart, Mrs. G. M., Kiwitea
Stewart, W. K., Kiwitea
Still, William, Rangiwahia
Strawbridge, Samuel, Waituna West
Strawbridge, Thomas, Beaconsfield, Makino
Stretton, Walter, Cheltenham
Stuart, A. Freefield, Waituna West
Stuart, R. J. (Sec. 174), Cunningham's
Stuart, R. J., Cunningham's
Swainson, C. B.,'Waituna West
Sylvester, F. H., Mangaweka
Tappin, William, Kiwitea
Taylor, J. H., Makino
Taylor, Peter, Hunterville
Taylor, R., jun., Cunningham's
Taylor, Mrs. M., Kiwitea
Thomaa, Henry, Waituna West
Thorns, W. A., Waituna West
Tompkins, A. H., Kimbolton
Travis, Charles, Mangaweka
Tricker, G. O, Mangamako
Turnbull, D. G. M.. Mangaweka
Venables, H. H., Mangaweka
Vennell, F. H., Rewa
Viles, A. E. and A., Rangiwahia
Viles, W. J., Cheltenham
Vowles, Frederick, Peep-o'-Day
Warner, G., Kimbolton
Watt, Alexander, Mangarimu
Waugh, Adam, Kimbolton
Waugh, James, Sunny Bank, Kimbolton
Waugh, John, Kimbolton
Waugh, J. H., Kimbolton
Waugh, Thomas, Kimbolton
Waugh, Thomas, Kimbolton
Welford, J. N., Colyton
Whishaw, T. H., Kimbolton
Whitehead, A. E., Pakihikura
Whitehead, Frank, Waituna West
Wilson, H. C, Waituna
Wilson, H. O, jun.,Waituna West
Wood, Richard, Rongotea
Wood T. D., Pemberton
Woolford, W. J., Hunterville
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162
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11780
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300
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240
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132
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'590982
190
688
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'52
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5009690

Nil
'83
40
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200
888

1277
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366
228
80
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"53
469
399
3°4
500

Nil
182
27

'97
Nil
494

'565
912
'33
616
354
Nil
653
Nil
'596
687
'52645
988
192
596

170
630

1396
Nil

99°
80

595
'65
862

1291
5°

291
993
270
295
394
261
485

IOOO

760
859
1091
2772
1280
676
772
25'

284,806

59°
500
'94
284
399
'95
395
559

Nil
569
981

2138
1284

58
795
1 22

POHANGINA COUNTY
(In Rangitikei Subdivision*.

Acheson-Gray, A., Ashhurst
Aitken, John, Ashhurst
Akers, Edwin, Raumai
Aldrieh, A. S., Kimbolton
Andrew, William, Kimbolton
Arbon, F. W., Ruahine, Komako
Arbuckle, Alexander, Awahou
Bailey, Henry, Colyton
Bailey, W. A. L. (Awahou), Taonui
Bainbridge, George, Kimbolton
Bartlett, A. R., Kimbolton
Baynes, C. H., Kimbolton
Bell, Duncan, Raumai
Bell, Edward, Kimbolton
Bell, G. E„ Kimbolton

247,441

1278
990
1392'585
1068
2056760

580
661
489
505
552
204
850

1049

Nii;
648

'359
1426
lo53

' 58.3
660
}0O
588
700
500
747
9'

750
1099
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